
Player Points SummaryPlayer Points Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PointsTotal Points

Randall, RandyRandall, Randy 30.00

Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte 29.00

Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin 28.00

Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 27.00

Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota 26.00

Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 25.00

Waller, GlennWaller, Glenn 24.00

Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe 23.00

Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 22.00

Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 21.00

Porter, DerekPorter, Derek 20.00

Barninger, ColeBarninger, Cole 19.00

Dostal, CharlesDostal, Charles 18.00

Self, RobertSelf, Robert 17.00

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 16.00

Kearney, SteveKearney, Steve 15.00

Heinrich, MarkHeinrich, Mark 14.00

Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 13.00

Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 12.00

Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 11.00

Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 10.00

Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 9.00

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 8.00

Grote, DavidGrote, David 7.00

Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 6.00

Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 5.00

Stemberger, ValStemberger, Val 4.00

Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron 3.00

Williams, EdwardWilliams, Edward 2.00

Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 1.00

Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 1.00

Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 1.00

Lowe, TobyLowe, Toby 1.00

Stroup, BobStroup, Bob 1.00

Perez, RobertPerez, Robert 1.00

HTGA 2021-2022HTGA 2021-2022
Southwyck LeaderboardSouthwyck Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_points?league_id=7755799153103382646&round_id=7755800838676719872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800443103521235&round_id=7755800838676719872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800606983367129&round_id=7755800838676719872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800250232646091&round_id=7755800838676719872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800373914282448&round_id=7755800838676719872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799310440114598&round_id=7755800838676719872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800015016077762&round_id=7755800838676719872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7784881287231219873&round_id=7755800838676719872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800224295070154&round_id=7755800838676719872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800091755063749&round_id=7755800838676719872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800583965026776&round_id=7755800838676719872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799429927446955&round_id=7755800838676719872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799333257128359&round_id=7755800838676719872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799914788989374&round_id=7755800838676719872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800419749636562&round_id=7755800838676719872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800396529969617&round_id=7755800838676719872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800548229556695&round_id=7755800838676719872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799717790919094&round_id=7755800838676719872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799452476025260&round_id=7755800838676719872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800040148347331&round_id=7755800838676719872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799500660189614&round_id=7755800838676719872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799812246645178&round_id=7755800838676719872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799547871275440&round_id=7755800838676719872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799937807329727&round_id=7755800838676719872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800521486674390&round_id=7755800838676719872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799963073817024&round_id=7755800838676719872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799742117882295&round_id=7755800838676719872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799356678121896&round_id=7755800838676719872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799524181846447&round_id=7755800838676719872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8524529374324631974&round_id=7755800838676719872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800492193655253&round_id=7755800838676719872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755800326233434574&round_id=7755800838676719872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799836875598267&round_id=7755800838676719872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799668935666100&round_id=7755800838676719872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799284804528549&round_id=7755800838676719872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8173410062585342318&round_id=7755800838676719872


Watson, ArtWatson, Art 1.00

Deleon, WallyDeleon, Wally 1.00

Total Points 472.00

HTGA 2021-2022HTGA 2021-2022
Southwyck LeaderboardSouthwyck Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=8439860027950409938&round_id=7755800838676719872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/points?member_id=7755799260913772964&round_id=7755800838676719872


Player Purse SummaryPlayer Purse Summary

PlayersPlayers Total PurseTotal Purse

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin $170.00

Randall, RandyRandall, Randy $160.00

Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte $140.00

Williams, EdwardWilliams, Edward $110.00

Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe $110.00

Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin $100.00

Porter, DerekPorter, Derek $100.00

Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie $100.00

Waller, GlennWaller, Glenn $90.00

Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry $80.00

Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott $60.00

Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota $60.00

Perez, RobertPerez, Robert $60.00

Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David $40.00

Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George $40.00

Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron $30.00

Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul $30.00

Barninger, ColeBarninger, Cole $30.00

Total Purse $1,510.00

HTGA 2021-2022HTGA 2021-2022
Southwyck LeaderboardSouthwyck Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/total_purse?league_id=7755799153103382646&round_id=7755800838676719872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755799937807329727&round_id=7755800838676719872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755800443103521235&round_id=7755800838676719872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755800606983367129&round_id=7755800838676719872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8524529374324631974&round_id=7755800838676719872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755800224295070154&round_id=7755800838676719872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755800250232646091&round_id=7755800838676719872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755799429927446955&round_id=7755800838676719872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755800015016077762&round_id=7755800838676719872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7784881287231219873&round_id=7755800838676719872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755800373914282448&round_id=7755800838676719872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755800091755063749&round_id=7755800838676719872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755799310440114598&round_id=7755800838676719872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=8173410062585342318&round_id=7755800838676719872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755800583965026776&round_id=7755800838676719872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755800396529969617&round_id=7755800838676719872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755799524181846447&round_id=7755800838676719872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755799742117882295&round_id=7755800838676719872
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/summary/purse?member_id=7755799333257128359&round_id=7755800838676719872


Stroke Play - Net

1st Flight1st Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin 64 $100.00

2 Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 66 $80.00

3 Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota 67 $60.00

4 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 71 $40.00

5 Barninger, ColeBarninger, Cole 72 $0.00

6 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 76 $0.00

7 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 76 $0.00

8 Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 77 $0.00

9 Grote, DavidGrote, David 78 $0.00

10 Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 82 $0.00

11 Lowe, TobyLowe, Toby 85 $0.00

12 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 87 $0.00

2nd Flight2nd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 69 $100.00

2 Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe 70 $80.00

3 Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 70 $60.00

4 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 73 $40.00

5 Heinrich, MarkHeinrich, Mark 75 $0.00

6 Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 78 $0.00

7 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 78 $0.00

8 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 79 $0.00

9 Stroup, BobStroup, Bob 82 $0.00

10 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 82 $0.00

11 Deleon, WallyDeleon, Wally 93 $0.00

WD Hester, JimmyHester, Jimmy WD $0.00

WD Lane, BruceLane, Bruce WD $0.00

3rd Flight3rd Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Randall, RandyRandall, Randy 60 $100.00

To ParTo Par
NetNet
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HTGA 2021-2022HTGA 2021-2022
Southwyck LeaderboardSouthwyck Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8477647260547590561?called_from=&round_index=15
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689757428984111
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689757428984127
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689757428984107
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689757428984108
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689757428984110
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689757428984120
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689757428984112
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689757428984131
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689757395429674
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689757428984121
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689757428984118
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689757428984122
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689757428984116
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689757428984109
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689757428984123
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689757428984124
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689757428984139
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689757428984119
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689757428984137
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689757428984129
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689757428984128
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689757428984130
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689757428984141
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689757428984134
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689757428984117
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689757462538575


2 Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte 63 $80.00

3 Waller, GlennWaller, Glenn 70 $60.00

4 Porter, DerekPorter, Derek 72 $40.00

5 Dostal, CharlesDostal, Charles 73 $0.00

6 Self, RobertSelf, Robert 73 $0.00

7 Kearney, SteveKearney, Steve 74 $0.00

8 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 76 $0.00

9 Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 80 $0.00

10 Stemberger, ValStemberger, Val 80 $0.00

11 Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron 81 $0.00

12 Perez, RobertPerez, Robert 81 $0.00

13 Watson, ArtWatson, Art 85 $0.00

No Handicap FlightNo Handicap Flight

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Williams, EdwardWilliams, Edward 81 $0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $840.00Total Purse Allocated: $840.00
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To ParTo Par
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HTGA 2021-2022HTGA 2021-2022
Southwyck LeaderboardSouthwyck Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689757428984136
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689757428984113
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689757428984114
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689757428984125
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689757428984138
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689757462538574
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689757428984140
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689757428984133
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689757428984135
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689757428984132
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689757428984126
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689757462538576
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689757428984115


GOY

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

PointsPoints

1 Randall, RandyRandall, Randy 60 30.00

2 Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte 63 29.00

3 Woodard, KevinWoodard, Kevin 64 28.00

4 Perkins, LarryPerkins, Larry 66 27.00

5 Jones, DakotaJones, Dakota 67 26.00

6 Nicholson, JohnnieNicholson, Johnnie 69 25.00

7 Waller, GlennWaller, Glenn 70 24.00

8 Marquez, JoeMarquez, Joe 70 23.00

9 Dillard, ScottDillard, Scott 70 22.00

10 Sanchez, DavidSanchez, David 71 21.00

11 Porter, DerekPorter, Derek 72 20.00

12 Barninger, ColeBarninger, Cole 72 19.00

13 Dostal, CharlesDostal, Charles 73 18.00

14 Self, RobertSelf, Robert 73 17.00

15 Hawkins, GeorgeHawkins, George 73 16.00

16 Kearney, SteveKearney, Steve 74 15.00

17 Heinrich, MarkHeinrich, Mark 75 14.00

18 Proffitt, RobertProffitt, Robert 76 13.00

19 Denby, StephenDenby, Stephen 76 12.00

20 Rodriguez, JesseRodriguez, Jesse 76 11.00

21 Devore, MarkDevore, Mark 77 10.00

22 Lewis, ArthurLewis, Arthur 78 9.00

23 Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 78 8.00

24 Grote, DavidGrote, David 78 7.00

25 Anderson, RichAnderson, Rich 79 6.00

26 Valdez, PaulValdez, Paul 80 5.00

27 Stemberger, ValStemberger, Val 80 4.00

28 Marshall, RonMarshall, Ron 81 3.00

29 Williams, EdwardWilliams, Edward 81 2.00

30 Perez, RobertPerez, Robert 81 1.00

31 Barnes, CurtisBarnes, Curtis 82 1.00

32 Stroup, BobStroup, Bob 82 1.00

33 Anderson, JohnAnderson, John 82 1.00

34 Watson, ArtWatson, Art 85 1.00

To ParTo Par
NetNet
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HTGA 2021-2022HTGA 2021-2022
Southwyck LeaderboardSouthwyck Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8477647265144547746?called_from=&round_index=15
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689879801997686
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689879801997679
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689879768443222
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689879801997670
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689879768443218
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689879801997659
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689879801997656
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689879768443220
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689879801997666
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689879768443219
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689879801997657
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689879768443221
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689879801997668
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689879801997681
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689879801997667
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689879801997685
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689879801997682
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689879801997663
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689879801997655
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689879801997683
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689879801997674
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689879801997662
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689879801997680
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689879768443217
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689879801997672
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689879801997676
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689879801997678
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689879801997675
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689879801997658
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689879801997669
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689879801997664
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689879801997671
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689879801997673
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689879801997687


35 Lowe, TobyLowe, Toby 85 1.00

36 Waters, CarlWaters, Carl 87 1.00

37 Deleon, WallyDeleon, Wally 93 1.00

WD Hester, JimmyHester, Jimmy WD 0.00

WD Lane, BruceLane, Bruce WD 0.00

Total Points Allocated: 472.00Total Points Allocated: 472.00

+13

+15

+21

-

-

HTGA 2021-2022HTGA 2021-2022
Southwyck LeaderboardSouthwyck Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689879801997661
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689879801997665
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689879801997684
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689879801997677
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689879801997660


Skins Gross

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 1 $110.00 Birdie on 13

Williams, EdwardWilliams, Edward 1 $110.00 Birdie on 15

Total Purse Allocated: $220.00Total Purse Allocated: $220.00

HTGA 2021-2022HTGA 2021-2022
Southwyck LeaderboardSouthwyck Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8477647277492578723?called_from=&round_index=15
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689970029865356
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555689970029865342


Net Skins

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Kelley, KevinKelley, Kevin 1 $60.00 Eagle on 13

Randall, RandyRandall, Randy 1 $60.00 Eagle on 3

Porter, DerekPorter, Derek 1 $60.00 Eagle on 5

Perez, RobertPerez, Robert 1 $60.00 Eagle on 6

Stemberger, CharlotteStemberger, Charlotte 1 $60.00 Double Eagle on 7

Total Purse Allocated: $300.00Total Purse Allocated: $300.00

HTGA 2021-2022HTGA 2021-2022
Southwyck LeaderboardSouthwyck Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8477647300141820324?called_from=&round_index=15
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555690026602637733
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555690026602637738
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555690026602637716
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555690026602637725
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8555690026602637732


CTP/LD

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

None Waller, Glenn $30.00 CTP #11

None Valdez, Paul $30.00 CTP #17

None Barninger, Cole $30.00 CTP #5

None Marquez, Joe $30.00 CTP #7

None Marshall, Ron $30.00 LD #14

Total Purse Allocated: $150.00Total Purse Allocated: $150.00

HTGA 2021-2022HTGA 2021-2022
Southwyck LeaderboardSouthwyck Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/7755801922686200106?called_from=&round_index=15
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